OF LOMBARD - II	Village of Lombard				Village Hall 255 East Wilson Ave. Lombard, IL 60148 villageoflombard.org
1869	Legislation Details				
File #:	1900	021 Version: 2	Name:	Local Tourism Grant Applica Civil War Reenactment	ation 2019 – Lombard's
Туре:	Req	uest	Status:	Passed	
File created:	12/1	8/2018	In control:	Village Board of Trustees	
On agenda:			Final action	: 4/18/2019	
Title:	Local Tourism Grant Application 2019 - Stanford's Battery Civil War Reenactment The Community Promotion and Tourism Committee recommends approval of a grant request from Stanford's Battery in the amount of \$6,125 from Hotel/Motel funds for expenses related to the Civil War Reenactment. The grant supports operations of the event. The Stanford's Battery Civil War Reenactment will take place July 26-28, 2019 at Four Seasons Park. (DISTRICT #3)				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. Stanfords Missisippi Battery, Inc - Lombard's Civil War Reenactment.pdf, 2. BOT Agenda 190021.pdf, 3. Cover Page 190021.pdf				
Date	Ver.	Action By		Action	Result
4/18/2019	2	Village Board of Trustees	;	approved	Pass
4/2/2019	1	Community Promotion &	Tourism	approved	